
Partners Stealth, Lda | Rua da Charca 154, 4520-156 Stª Maria da Feira, Portugal | +351 256 036 177 (Call to national landline) | geral@psprotseg.com

www.psprotseg.com

PU FOAM EAR PLUG
EP02
REF: 30112000000EP02PW

Description:
PU foam disposable ear plugs made with soft and durable foam. Easy to insert and remove. Excellent attenuation level and a comfortable
fit for long periods of use. Each pair comes inside an individual hygienic polybag with fitting instructions.

Features:
• Polyurethane foam
• Easy to fit
• One pair per drop cell (stored in hygienic plastic bag)
• Excellent attenuation rate

Composition: PU Foam

Color: Orange

Performance/sound attenuation chart:

EN 352-2 (SNR 36dB)

HEARING PROTECTION

Frequency (Hz)

Mean Attenuation (dB)

Standard Deviation (dB)

Assumed protection APV (dB)

SNR 36 dB H: 36 dB M: 33 dB L: 32 dB

125

36.5

4.7

31.7

250

34.2

4.5

29.7

500

39.1

4.8

34.2

1000

37.8

5.8

32

2000

39.6

4.0

35.5

4000

44.9

6.4

38.5

8000

46.2

6.2

40.1


